LED Globes
BA15S1224LA
12 Volt BA15S 1156 24 Amber LED Design with 18 LED's on top of globe with a ring of 6 below to
give 360 degree light angle 1 Pc/Pack draws 0.15amps @ 13.8v
Ideal for indicator lamps on s/wagon, utes, vans, motorbikes, etc.
Best suited to work for lamps that have a minimal side refelector with original globe pointing straight
out as these leds have 18 leds pointing straight and 6 leds pointing to the sides, will suit these
applications better commonly than the led globe replacements that have more leds at the sides.
1 Unit Per Pack
Ideal for Boats, Bus, Car, Caravans, Trailers and Trucks
LIGHT COMPARISON TOO A 20W INCANDESCENT GLOBE
Head Diameter
Base Diameter
Height
Voltage
Power Draw Tested @ 13.8 V
Pieces Per Card
Packing
 26.5mm
15mm
37mm
12 Volt
0.15 Amps
1 Unit
Blister Packed on Card